Product Data Sheet
ATS626
16-way output expander, plug-in, Advisor Advanced
16-way plug-in output expander
The ATS626 offers a 16-way output expansion to Advisor
Advanced panels. To reduce required space in the Main control
panel housing, the unit is a plug-in to the Main Control panel
PCB.
The ATS626 provides for 8 outputs available through screw
terminals, one being a high-current output. In addition it
provides for 8 open collector outputs through flying leads or as
a relay when using ATS1810, 4-way relay cards. The output
function is defined through the output configuration in the main
control panel.
Standard Features
 E 16 outputs
 E Open collector
 E 1 high current output
 E Relay outputs through ATS1810
 E Plug-in to Advisor Advanced panels
ATS626
16-way output expander, plug-in, Advisor Advanced
Specifications
Supply voltage  10.5-13.8 (supplied through control panel)
Current consumption  50 mA (standby)
Open collector current (max)
Low current  50 mA
High current  1A
Operating temperature  0 to +50°C
Humidity  95% non condensing
Dimensions (h x w x d)  40 x 90 x 18mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS626 16-way output expander, plug-in, Advisor Advanced
ATS1000A-SM Advisor Advanced ATS1000A control panel in small metal
housing, EN grade 2, 8 - 32 zones, 4 areas, 1A PSU, multi-
lingual. Wired or wireless (hybrid) using plug-in or remote
DGP's. Max 8 keypads/readers and 7 DGP's. Different
housings available
ATS1000A-MM Advisor Advanced ATS1000A control panel in medium metal
housing, EN grade 2, 8 - 32 zones, 4 areas, 1A PSU,
multilingual. Wired or wireless (hybrid) using plug-in or remote
DGP's. Max 8 keypads/readers and 7 DGP's. Different
housings available
ATS2000A-MM Advisor Advanced ATS2000A control panel in medium metal
housing, EN grade 2, 8 - 64 zones, 8 areas, 2A PSU,
multilingual. Wired or wireless (hybrid) using plug-in or remote
DGP's. Max 8 keypads/readers and 7 DGP's. Different
housings available
ATS608 8-way input expander, plug-in, Advisor Advanced
ATS1631 ATS Output connector lead
ATS1810 ATS 4-way relay card
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ATS626-2014-01-20 09:23:23 Released :13-DEC-13